
Twenty-Fourth Judicial Circuit of Illinois
Approved GAL in Disabled Adult Guardianship Cases

County First Name Last Name Law Firm Street City State Zip Work Phone e-mail

Jackson Sarah J Taylor Barrett, Twomey, Broom, Hughes & Hoke, LLP 100 N Illinois Avenue Carbondale Illinois 62901 618-457-0437 staylor@bthbhh.com

Jefferson Julie Quinn Quinn Law & Mediation LLC 1002 Main St Mt. Vernon Illinois 62864 618-242-9580 jquinn@mtvernonlawyer.us

Madison Roza Gossage Roza Gossage, P.C. 200 W Main Glen Carbon Illinois 62034 618-2177-6800 gossagelaw@aol.com

Monroe Catherine E Evans Catherine E. Evans, Attorney at Law, P.C. 833 North Main Street Columbia Illinois 62236 618-719-7695 ceevanslaw@gmail.com

Monroe Kelly Garrett-Hicks Hicks & Spector LLC
207 N Main Street
Suite 107 Columbia Illinois 62236 618-551-0300 kelly@lawyerforfamilies.com

Monroe Megan M. Gilbreth Cooper, Gilbreth & Doyle 300 N Market St Waterloo Illinois 62298 618-939-2800 megan@cgdlawoffices.com

Perry Tyson Tanner Bigham, Tanner & Foster
206 N Main Street
PO Box 467 Pinckneyville Illinois 62274 618-357-2178 tyson@perrrycountylaw.com

Randolph Clay Finley Law Office of Alan Farris 221 S Market Street Sparta Illinois 62286 618-443-1947 clayfinley@outlook.com

Randolph David Friess Friess Law Firm 139 South Main St Red Bud Illinois 62278 618-282-2444 attorney.friess@gmail.com

Randolph Paul Ray Ray Law, LLC P.O. Box 165 Red Bud Illinois 62278 618-282-1700 paul.ray@theraylaw.com

St. Clair Megan Nolan Johnson, Johnson & Nolan 11 S High Street Belleville Illinois 62220 618-277-3600 megan@pkjohnsonlaw.com

St. Clair Christopher Smith Weller Law, LLC
One South Church Street
Suite 202 Belleville Illinois 62220 618-277-3476 chris.wellerlaw@gmail.com

Washington Daniel Bronke Bronke Law, LLC 235 S Independence Ave Nashville Illinois 62263 618-314-6485 bronkelawllc@gmail.com

Washington Aaron Epplin Aaron M. Epplin, Attorney at Law, LLC
146 East St. Louis Street
PO Box 249 Nashville Illinois 62263 618-327-8241 amepplin@yahoo.com
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